3/2 Way
Ball Valves
KHB3K
up to 500 bar
up to DN 25
KHB3K    internal thread KHB3K    pipe connection
Handles
2

3/2 way ball valve KHB3K
2.1.2 Model code
(also order example)
KHB3K - G1/2 - L - 1112 - 01 X - .
Designation
KHB3K = 3/2 way ball valve
Type of connection
Thread size or outside diameter
of pipe and type of connection
(see table 2.1.4)
Ball bore
Materials
Material code
Housing, connection adaptor
and control spindle (steel) 1
Ball (steel) 1
Sealing cups (POM) 1
Control spindle seal and connection seal 2
Perbunan (NBR)
4 = Viton (FKM)
Handle
01 = aluminium clamped handle, straight (AG)
DN 12 - 25
02 = aluminium clamped handle, cranked (AK)
DN 12 - 25
03 = zinc die-cast clamped handle, straight (ZG)
DN 04 - 10, 13
04 = zinc die-cast bolt-on handle, cranked (ZK)
DN 04 - 10, 13
06 = steel bolt-on handle, cranked (SK)
DN 12 - 25
09 = without handle
Series
(determined by manufacturer)
Surface treatement
no details = phosphate-plated
G = yellow zinc-plated
Please quote stock number when ordering (see table 2.1.4).
Delivery for non-standard valves is longer and the price is higher.
*
4
G
Type of Thread designation or Nominal bore Nominal pressure Order no. = Weight
connection outside diameter of pipe RA DN PN [bar] stock no. [kg]
Whitworth KHB3K- G 1/4 -L-1112-03X 06 500 701582 0.49
internal thread KHB3K- G 1/4 -L-1112-04X 06 500 702899 0.45
to ISO 228 KHB3K- G 1/4 -L-1112-09X 06 500 852633 0.40
KHB3K- G 3/8 -L-1112-03X 10 500 701585 0.61
KHB3K- G 3/8 -L-1112-04X 10 500 703362 0.57
KHB3K- G 3/8 -L-1112-09X 10 500 703328 0.52
KHB3K- G 1/2 -L-1112-03X-SW09 13 500 852709 0.76
KHB3K- G 1/2 -L-1112-04X-SW09 13 500 703309 0.72
KHB3K- G 1/2 -L-1112-09X-SW09 13 500 702860 0.67
KHB3K- G 1/2 -L-1112-01X 16 400 701590 0.87
KHB3K- G 1/2 -L-1112-02X 16 400 701588 0.87
KHB3K- G 1/2 -L-1112-06X 16 400 701641 1.07
KHB3K- G 1/2 -L-1112-09X 16 400 852634 0.80
KHB3K- G 3/4 -L-1112-01X 20 315 701591 1.57
KHB3K- G 3/4 -L-1112-02X 20 315 703317 1.57
KHB3K- G 3/4 -L-1112-06X 20 315 701642 1.73
KHB3K- G 3/4 -L-1112-09X 20 315 703329 1.47
KHB3K- G 1    -L-1112-01X 25 315 701594 2.36
KHB3K- G 1    -L-1112-02X 25 315 851234 2.36
KHB3K- G 1    -L-1112-06X 25 315 701643 2.52
KHB3K- G 1    -L-1112-09X 25 315 852635 2.26
Threaded pipe KHB3K- 08LR -L-1112-03X 06 315 701528 0.38
connection light range KHB3K- 08LR -L-1112-04X 06 315 852708 0.34
to DIN 2353 KHB3K- 08LR -L-1112-09X 06 315 852637 0.29
KHB3K- 10LR -L-1112-03X 08 315 701531 0.55
KHB3K- 10LR -L-1112-04X 08 315 398901 0.52
KHB3K- 10LR -L-1112-09X 08 315 703369 0.47
KHB3K- 12LR -L-1112-03X 10 315 701534 0.55
KHB3K- 12LR -L-1112-04X 10 315 703393 0.52